

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER 30TH JUNE, 2018**

Particulars	Rs. In Lacs		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income From Operations (Net)	61.55	22.88	200.56
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.97)	1.56	29.97
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.97)	1.56	29.89
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.97)	1.56	22.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax	(2.97)	1.56	22.35
Equity Share Capital	303.48	303.48	303.48
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(11.35)
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.10)	0.05	0.74
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.10)	0.05	0.74

**Notes :**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.08.2018 and have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2017 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.gratex.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
Mr. Baldevkrishan Sharma  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00117161

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th August, 2018



**MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS &  
DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS**

**DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.**

H.O. 107, 204, Sahakar Bhavan, 34048, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel : (022) 66313166  
E-mail : info@areydrugs.com Regd. Off. : E-34, MIDC, Tambur, Boisar, Dist - Palghar Tel : (02525) 271049  
Email : works@areydrugs.com Web : areydrugs.com CIN NO L99999MH9900PLC056538

**Statement Of Unaudited Financial Results For The  
Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018**

PARTICULARS	₹ In Lakhs			
	3 months ended on 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended on 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	8,735.73	11,684.14	7,377.84	34,934.79
Other Income	124.78	167.70	91.75	318.33
<b>TOTAL INCOME</b>	<b>8,860.51</b>	<b>11,851.84</b>	<b>7,469.60</b>	<b>35,253.12</b>
<b>EXPENSES</b>				
Cost of Materials Consumed	8,534.60	11,282.25	7,131.09	33,736.38
Changes in Inventories	-	-	-	-
Duty on Sale of Goods	-	-	-	-
General Administrative Expense	57.90	111.95	73.49	283.38
Selling and Distribution Exp.	23.51	91.88	23.27	155.11
Depreciation and Amortization Expense	17.80	20.51	20.15	71.15
Finance Cost	16.67	82.35	31.07	187.96
Other Expenses	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>8,650.38</b>	<b>11,588.81</b>	<b>7,279.07</b>	<b>34,433.96</b>
Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	210.13	263.03	190.53	819.16
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
Profit Before Tax	-	-	-	-
Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-
a) Current Tax	-	(225.01)	-	(225.01)
b) Deferred Tax	-	23.60	-	23.60
<b>Profit for the year</b>	<b>210.13</b>	<b>81.62</b>	<b>190.53</b>	<b>817.75</b>
<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>				
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-
a) Items that will not be classified to profit and loss	-	-	-	-
b) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the year</b>	<b>210.13</b>	<b>81.62</b>	<b>190.53</b>	<b>817.75</b>
Earnings Per Share				
a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.90	0.35	1.05	2.64
b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.90	0.35	1.05	2.64
Number of Shares	23,384,684	23,384,684	18,084,684	23,384,684
Percentage of Shareholding	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

**Notes :-**

- The above results are stated as per the applicable Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) and are approved by audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2018.
- Status of Investor Complaints (Note): Opening Balance as on 01.04.2018 - Nil; Received During the Quarter - 0; Disposed Off During the Quarter - 0; Closing Balance as on 30.06.2018 - Nil.
- The Figures of the previous year/period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
Mihir R. Ghatella  
Managing Director

Place : Tirapur  
Date : 14th August, 2018

**Other Comprehensive Income for the**

- A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to Actuarial gain/(loss) on defined ben  
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will

- B (i) Items that will be reclassified to Pro  
The effective portion of gain/(loss) on h  
Translation difference  
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will

**Total Other Comprehensive Income (1)**  
**Minority Interest (16)**

**Total Comprehensive Income for the**

**Paid-up equity share capital (face val**

**Earning Per Share (Rs.) - Basic and Dil**  
**tax/Weighted average number of equity**

**See accompanying notes to the F**  
**Notes:**

- The above audited consolidated financi  
of Directors at their meeting held on Au
- These financial results have been propo  
relevant rules thereunder and in terms o  
2018.
- Based on the internal reporting provide
- The figures for the quarter ended Marc  
year-to-date figures upto the third quart
- Effective 01.04.2018, the Company has  
cumulative effect method. The adoption
- In continuance to the approval received  
Million on June 4, 2018.  
- Alloted 525,000 equity share on prefer
- The company has complied with releva  
Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amende
- The utilisation of IPO proceeds is summi

**Objects of the issue**

- Expansion and moderniza?on of manufac
- Repayment or prepayment of debt
- Opening of new stores for the sale of 'Cro
- Addi?on of balancing machineries for exist
- General corporate purposes and issue exp

- The unutilised amount as at June 30, 2018
- Tax on Consolidated financial statement
  - Previous period figures have been reg

**Category wis**

- Repayment or Prepayment of Debt incurred;
- Expansion and Modernization of our Manufa  
at Valapady, Salem, Tamilnadu

- Opening of New Stores for the Sale of Croco  
Products (Considering the change in Strateg  
adv. dt.16.05.2017)

- Addition of balancing machineries for our ex  
unit at SIPCOT, Perundurai
- General Corporate Purposes

Place : Avinashi  
Date : August 14, 2018

